
North Stewart Elementary School 2023-2024
Faculty Email List
Homeroom Teachers

First name Last name Grade Email

Joy Avila Pre-K joyavila@stewartcountyschools.org

Holli Riner Pre-K holliriner@stewartcountyschools.org

Jaime Briley Kindergarten jaimebriley@stewartcountyschools.org

Jessie Shepherd Kindergarten jessicashepherd@stewartcountyschools.org

Chrissy Smith Kindergarten christinasmith@stewartcountyschools.org

Taylor Neblett Kindergarten taylorneblett@stewartcountyschools.org

Sarah Miller Kindergarten sarahmiller@stewartcountyschools.org

Lee Allen 1st Grade leeallen@stewartcountyschools.org

Jamie Borens 1st Grade jamieborens@stewartcountyschools.org

Keisha Davis 1st Grade keishadavis@stewartcountyschools.org

Kendra Donaldson 1st Grade kendradonaldson@stewartcountyschools.org

Kayla Davis 2nd Grade kayladavis@stewartcountyschools.org

Christina Fisher 2nd Grade christinafisher@stewartcountyschools.org

Alexis Taylor 2nd Grade alexistaylor@stewartcountyschools.org

Reagan Bumpus 2nd Grade reaganbumpus@stewartcountyschools.org

Dana Law 3rd Grade danalaw@stewartcountyschools.org

Leslie Luton 3rd Grade leslieluton@stewartcountyschools.org

Kristi Smith 3rd Grade kristismith@stewartcountyschools.org

Cheryl Moore 4th Grade cherylmoore@stewartcountyschools.org

Macy Wallace 4th Grade macywallace@stewartcountyschools.org

Jordan Gibbs 4th Grade jordangibbs@stewartcountyschools.org

Judy Byrd 5th Grade judybyrd@stewartcountyschools.org

Brittany Daniels 5th Grade brittanydaniels@stewartcountyschools.org
Deandra Wilson 5th Grade deandrawilson@stewartcountyschools.org

Other

First name Last name Position Email

Shai Wilburn SPED shaiwilburn@stewartcountyschools.org

Lisa Gafford LEAPS Tutoring Director lisagafford@stewartcountyschools.org
Tammy Williams Math Coach tammywilliams@stewartcountyschools.org

Anne Templon Literacy Coach annetemplon@stewartcountyschools.org

Christine Gillum Librarian christinegillum@stewartcountyschools.org

Ashlee Halliburton PE ashleehalliburton@stewartcountyschools.org

Ashlea Pulley PE ashleapulley@stewartcountyschools.org

Elaine Ford Music elaineford@stewartcountyschools.org

Karon Gray Health karongray@stewartcountyschools.org

Bo Crockarell Art robertcrockarell@stewartcountyschools.org
Daniel Burns Psychologist danielburns@stewartcountyschools.org
Kelli Miller Speech kellimiller@stewartcountyschools.org

Toy Keatts Cafeteria toykeatts@stewartcountyschools.org

Office

First name Last name Position Email

Tara Page Principal tarapage@stewartcountyschools.org

Kristin Powell Assistant Principal kristinpowell@stewartcountyschools.org

Lindsey Wilkinson Secretary lindseywilkinson@stewartcountyschools.org

Jessica Keatts Receptionist jessicakeatts@stewartcountyschools.org

Julie Morgan Attenance/Bookeeping juliemorgan@stewartcountyschools.org

Virginia Mulcahy School Counselor virginiamulcahy@stewartcountyschools.org

Cheryl Fitzhugh Nurse cherylfitzhugh@stewartcountyschools.org
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